
UP

18
0°18
0°

18
0°

18
0°

18
0°

Pier

Opening

Brick Module Measurement

8328

11
88

28
92

30
48

21
48

12
48

13
08

5628

11
88

11
28

27
48

88
8

11
88

12
12

10
32

12
12

12
12

12
12

91
2

12
12

36
00

2700

15
28
8

60
00

VIA Built Environment & Engineering

PROJECT:

SUBJECT:

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

Bring ideas to life
VIA University College

As
indicated

2 storey house with basement

Brick Modular First Floor

Group 8

12/27/22

IXX_K01_TXX_H1_EX_N36

AH21-22S

Campus Horsens

Brick Modular Legend



18
0°

18
0°

180°

UPUP

2700

18
48

35
52

15
48

12
12

30
48

28
92

11
88

1068 912 6348

2148 1212 2268

37
08

12
12

10
80

11
88

30
48

10
08

11
28

12
12

55
2

11
52

8328

15
28
8

5628

92
88

60
00

2700

Pier

Opening

Brick Module Measurement

VIA Built Environment & Engineering

PROJECT:

SUBJECT:

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:

CLASS:

DATE:

Bring ideas to life
VIA University College

As
indicated

2 storey house with basement

Brick Modular Ground Floor

Group 8

12/27/22

IXX_K01_TXX_H1_EX_N36

AH21-22S

Campus Horsens

Brick Modular Legend


